23F00102 - Convergence and Spedial
Support Progrom - Sustainable
Infrastructure Projects Alleviating
Gaps {SIPAG) - Multi-Purpose
Buidings/Fucilities to support Sociol
Services - Construction of Mukti-
Pucpose Training and lastructional
Facility/Meetings Incentives
Conferences for Education, Sports
Building (MICES} and Primary Heaith
Centers of Guinobatan, Albay,
Guinobatan, Albay {3rd Legislative
Pistrict)

Pianning &
Design
Division

o

Public
Bidding

5/22/2023

5/30-6/5/2023

6/1/2013

6/21/2023

6/21/2023

6/22-28/2023

6/29-7/10/2023

FY 2023 GAA

144,749,797.04

€0/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

6/7/203

b/21/2023

6/21/2023

6/22-28/1073

6/29-
1/106/2023




